Deltavling 1
Tavlingsort:
Knatte

Namn

Erik Hoffstrom
Gustav Karlsson
Emil Petersson
Vendel Ostanlind
Leon Emilsson
Linnea Larsson
Linus Amandusson
Viktor Bryntesson
Angela Shamku
Anton Bryntesson
Y-Junior

Namn

Oskar Hoffstrom
Gustav Sandberg
Viktor Waltersson
Junior

Namn

Philip Waltersson
Cecilia Eriksson
Viktor Karlsson
Per Larsson

Thea Edman
Simon Edgren
Dam

Namn

Karin-Marie Lilleberg
Emelie Jansson
Marie-Louise Edman
Anette Nilsson
Annkatrin Nilsson
Ulrika Sandberg
Christina Nordqvist
Ulla Fick

Ida Granwoll

Torrskog

Klubb
Laxsjon
Amal
Frandefors
Torrskog
Amal
Laxsjon
Lang-Ed
Mangskog
Arvika
Mangskog

Klubb
Laxsjon
Hedalen
Hedalen

Klubb
Hedalen
Hedalen
Torrskog
Hogsater
Dals-Langed
Dals-Langed

Klubb

Grue-Finnskog

Hedalen
Hedalen
Torrskog
Stavnas
Hedalen
Amal
Hedalen

Grue-Finnskog

20
18
20
20
18
13
13

11
11

20
20
15

18
16
16
15
10
13

20
16
16

18
16
13
13
11

20
18
18

16
13

15
15

20
14
18
14
18
10
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18
17
18
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18
15
12
10

18
15
18

15
17
15
14
12
10

19
14
10
14

10

12

18
20
20
20
20
15
18
18
13
16

20
20
18

16
20
18
16
18
18

20
20
20
20
20
18
18
16
12

17
15
14
17
14
18
15
15
13
11

16
18
16

15
12
15
12
12

18
19
14
12
13
14
10

15

6
20
20
19
16
18
15
16
13
16

8

20
18
18

18
11
15
15
13
10

20
19
17
17
16
12
16
16
17

Skilje Tot Plac Cuppoang

113
108
104
103
101
94
93
76
71
51

Skilje Tot
114
109
103

Skilje Tot
98
89
88
80
80
71

Skilje Tot
117
102
95
95
94
78
75
75
73
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Senior

Namn

Peder Jansson
Peter Lindmark
Bernt Engelbrektsson
Jonas Nilsson
Mikael Bertilsson
Magnus Ostanlind
Magnus Larsson
Joakim Karlsson
Jens Eriksson
Markus Bertilsson
Martin Bryntesson
Magnus Jervi
Jonas Henriksson
Anders Larsson
Jerry Petersson
Magnus Ericsson
Jorgen Karlsson
Andreas Lofstedt
Jhoan Hoffstrom
Peter Karlsson
Kennet Edman
Stefan Larsson
Fredrik Karlsson
Chrstoffer Johansson
Jorgen Melander
Mikael Larsson
Per Bryntesson
Jimmy Wressel
Glenn Fredriksson
Niklas Edman

Kim Edman
Johannes Eriksson
Henrik Lennartsson
Kristian Karlsson
Dan Skarfeldt
Kristian Sandberg
Viktor Engelhart
Thomas Gronvoll
Kenny Nerstrand
Bo Andersson

Klubb
Hedalen
Myre
Amal
Amal
Amal
Torrskog
Laxsjon
Amal
Hedalen
Amal
Magnskog
Torrskog
Laxsjon
Laxsjon
Frandefors
Torrskog
Stavnas
Laxsjon
Laxsjon
Stavnas
Hedalen
Hogsater
Amal
Hedalen
Torrskog
Dals-Langed
Torrskog
Frandefors
Torrskog
Dals-Langed
Hedalen
Dals-Langed
Torrskog
Frandefors
Blomskog
Frandefors
Dals-Langed
Torrskog
Torrskog
Blomskog

20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
20
16
16
20
18
20
16
18
20
14
16
18
18
11
18
13
11
14
11

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
15
20
18
20
18
18
18
18
18
14
16
18
18
16
18
16
14
14
16
18
20
14
14
15
14
15
16
16
16

18
20
19
19
19
18
17
20
18
19
18
15
19
16
18
16
14
17
17
17
19
16
15
15
16
17
17
17
14
18
15
14
15
17
16
12
14
11
10
10

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
18
17
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
15
20
20
18
18
13
13
20
20
15
20
18
18
13
20
16

18
16
18
16
18
18
17
15
16
15
18
15
16
16
14
20
16
15
16
16
13
17
14
17
15
16
16
18
16
15
15
15
16
15
13
17
15
13
10
14

6
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20
19
20
18
20
20
19
20
18
19
19
18
18
19
16
18
16
14
19
18
15
20
19
19
16
16
19
19
17
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11
13
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12
15
18
10
15

Skilje Tot Plac Cuppoang

116
116
116
115
115
114
114
114
112
112
110
109
109
108
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107
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104
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103
103
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101
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96
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91
82
80
75
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Y-Veteran

Namn

Jhon-Bertil Eriksson
Jan-Erik Eriksson
Tord Henriksson
Bengt Walin

Dan Johansson
Bertil Svensson

Lars-Goran Alfredsson

Per Magnusson
Jan Emilsson
Tomas Lindell

Kaj Westerbacka
Per Andersson
Gothe Nilsson
Bengt Johansson
Putte Hell

Rune Amodt
Fredrik Magnusson
Peder Ljungqvist
A-Veteran

Namn

Erik Simberg
Stefan Eliasson
Lennart Andersson
Hakan Nilsson
Sven Ek

Lars Hellstrand
Winsent Johansson
Karl-Erik Edgren
Ingvar Henriksson
Karl Fick
Jagarklass

Namn

Kjell Gronvoll
Camilla Fredriksson
Sandra Karlsson
Karl-Johan Lindgvist
Mats Andreasson
Sven-Olof Karlsson
Lars-Goran Karlsson
Niklas Fredriksson
Jonas Emanuelsson

Klubb
Hedalen
Dals-Langed
Torrskog
Amal
Stavnas
Skallerud
Hedalen
Hedalen
Amal
Dals-Langed
Dals-Langed
Backefors
Torrskog
Amal
Torrskog
Karlanda
Dals-Langed
Dals-Langed

Klubb
Amal
Torrskog
Amal
Amal
Dals-Langed
Amal
Amal
Dals-Langed
Dals-Langed
Hedalen

Klubb
Torrskog
Torrskog
Torrskog
Amal
Torrskog
Torrskog
Torrskog
Torrskog
Torrskog

20
20
20
20
20
18
15
18
18
16
16
18
16
18
18
18
16
13

18
20
20
16
18
18
18
13
11

20
20
15
20
18
20
18
18
18
16
14
18
18
16
13
18
14
14

20
18
16
20
18
18
18
18

19
18
17
19
15
15
17
18
15
14
18
16
14
15

14
14
10

18
19
14
15
14

11
13
13
12

20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
13
15
18
10
18
13

20
20
15
20
18
20
15
16
13

18
18
18
15
17
15
16
16
15
16
15
16
15
14
14
10
14
16

16
14
17
16
15
11
14
10
17

6
20
19
20
18
18
19
20
16
18
19
18
14
19
17
14
15

8
17

19
18
20
12
15
17
13
15
14

Skilje Tot Plac Cuppoang

Skilje

117
115
110
110
108
107
106
106
104
101
101
100
95
95
86
85
84
83

Tot
111
109
102
99
98
93
89
85
77
44
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